
Third Thunderbird TAC Meeting Sign-in Sheet Tuesday, April 24, 2012

Name Title Organization Phone # Email

Kirk Williams Assistant City Attorney City of Moore 793-5185 kwilliams@cityofmoore.com

Mista Burgess Attorney DEQ 702-7189 mista.turner-burgess@deq.ok.gov

Carl Parrott Chief Engineer, WQD DEQ 702-8142 carl.parrott@deq.ok.gov

Shanon Phillips Director, WQ OCC 522-4728 shanon.phillips@conservation.ok.gov

Greg Kloxin Assistant Director, WQ OCC 522-4737 greg.kloxin@conservation.ok.gov

Blaine Sheffield Engineer City of OKC 297-3408 blaine.sheffield@okc.gov

Satish Dasharathy Principal Engr.

Eagle Consultants, Inc. 

(Representing Moore) 844-3900 satish@eagleconsultants.com

Karen Jayne Attorney DEQ 702-7189 karen.jayne@deq.ok.gov

Steven Cadenhead EPS OWRB 530-8959 sccadenhead@owrb.ok.gov

Ken Komiske Director of Utilities City of Norman 366-5494 ken.komiske@normanok.gov

Billy Harless Director, Community Development City of Midwest City 739-1228 bharless@midwestcityok.org

Betsey Streuli Attorney DEQ 702-7189 betsey.streuli@deq.ok.gov

Andrew Fang PE DEQ 702-8195 andrew.fang@deq.ok.gov

Crystal Kowalik Civil Engineer IV City of OKC 297-3548 crystal.kowalik@okc.gov

Perry Soltani Civil Engineer IV City of OKC 297-3806 perry.soltani@okc.gov

Ryamond Melton Protecton Manager City of OKC 297-2179 raymond.melton@okc.gov

Derek Johnson Environment unit supervisor City of OKC 297-1517 derek.johnson@okc.gov

Cody McCrackin Natural resources specialist US BOR 470-4824 cmccrackin@usbr.gov

Matt Caves Attorney Andrews Davis 235-8787 mcaves@andrewsdavis.com

Chris Ward Education Director

Cleveland County Conservation 

District 364-7318 clevelandccd@conservation.ok.gov

Mark Derichsweiler Section Manager, Planning DEQ 702-8188 mark.derichsweiler@deq.ok.gov

Ed Dihrberg Permitting Group Manager DEQ 702-8184 edward.dihrberg@deq.ok.gov

Jason Childress EPS OWRB 530-8800 jrchildress@owrb.ok.gov


